OLm i

Atasiei Alin

Concurs

Distanta

Cod columbofil:
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING

00001 751509

12,05 .22 20542
12.05.22 20:42:
12.05.22 20:42:

010

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

06 GPS Ceas Atomic
06 +000 Ceas BENZING
06 GPS+03h

Por. sositi

16.05.22 18:56:51
16505 224 82 56 b

GPS
+00¢(

- o e e = i e = = = e e = = e e e e e e mR MR EP e e G G SR M m N ER M e e em e e M e e Em e e e e e e T mm e e m e em e = e e e = e = =

Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati:
Nr.| Serie inel
cEE

001 RO 19
002 RO 19
003 RO 21
004 RO 21
005 RO 1.9
006 RO 19
007 RO 2
008 RO 21
009 RO LG
010/ RO 21

004492
857567
987694
887652
857589
857553
987679
619345
857554
987688

Sosire
Data

Nr.inel
Senzor

DAF7BDEA
DA324C53
DA317CF4
DA324ES5B
DA37E316
DA324D8A
DA324F4F
DA37E3E7
DA324E32
DA324FB1

Semnaturi

Versiune SW
Antena Club

Ant. :

Crescator

: BENZING 48908720 SW-4.6 HW-8.0
01:42700584-1 02:42700584-2
BENZTING

————]

Cod

Comisia control

Imbarcare/Desigilare

concurs 024265 Serie ceas
Autorizare
Express G 2 <====

2
9

RO-04.31

51490
000A1FC



